YHo3R

ENGINE

2013

I 71 % AL

11

31 LONCIN 1P70 " & 1P70 1
30 115030 accelerator cable A E DR 1 Fe
29 114061 spring Rr#E1 1 65Mn
28 114063 spring IR 7 %3 2 65Mn
27 111188 limit bush RALHE 1 Fe
26 Y01508 gear cap L e 1R 1 PP
25 GB-T16674-M6X30 bolt e 1 Fe
24 111191 accelerator lever |14 AT 1 Fe
23 GB-T955-1987-12 soft washer B 2 8  65Mn
22 114057 bush HE 2 Fe
21 GB6182-M6 nut 7 A 2 B 1 Fe
20 111106 limit bush RALHE 2 Fe
19 GB896-86 6 split washer I o [E 3 65Mn
18 114066 pin iz 1 Fe
17 Y01203 blade washer i % 1 | 65Mn
16 3-8-24UNF-2B bolt NAEZ 1 Fe
15 114040 belt wheel assy for engine o 77 %A 1 Fe
14 115020 self-propelled cable 5 7 5 4 1 Fe
13 GB-T16674-1996-M8X40 bolt 42 1 1 Fe
12 A-Li762 A-type belt AR - 5 % 1 NR
11 114015 self-propelled pinch roller g & k% 1 Fe
10 6001LL-GBT276-94 bearing TR VE B B A 1 Fe
9 GB_T5287-1985-8 flat washer 4 1 Fe
8 GB8931-28 soft washer LABESE 1 | 65Mn
7 114004 spring % 1 65Mn
6 111022 self-propelled clutch plate H £ B AR 1 Fe
5 114048 bush HE 1 Fe
4 GB-T16674-1996-M8X25 bolt 42 o 3 Fe
3 111021 fixing plate of engine = 71 B AR 1 Fe
2 GB-T16674-1996-M8X55 bolt 42 4 Fe
1 GB6182-M8 nut 7 1 B2 A 6 Fe
;lg() Figure number (%) Chinese name(3 X 4 #) Chinese name(# X 4 #) qt__é(?k n(];;e%iil

51 7] i AL

TiE AR

TARRANE

NingHa1l GGT Garc

en Tools CO.,LTD



Administrator
图章


